
Subject: Re: LA Fleet Week - Updated SOE as of June 21, 2017
From: "Dwyer, John" <JDwyer@portla.org>
Date: 06/21/2017 09:18 AM
To: "Adams-Lopez, Theresa" <TAdams-Lopez@portla.org>,
"ahee.han@lacity.org" <ahee.han@lacity.org>,
"lauren.trosclairdunc@redcross.org" <lauren.trosclairdunc@redcross.org>,
"christopher.ehling@redcross.org" <christopher.ehling@redcross.org>,
"Mike.Farrar@redcross.org" <Mike.Farrar@redcross.org>,
"nicholas.nguyen@usw.salvationarmy.org"
<nicholas.nguyen@usw.salvationarmy.org>, "Eric.Shen@dot.gov"
<Eric.Shen@dot.gov>, "emmanuelle.lopez@lacity.org"
<emmanuelle.lopez@lacity.org>, "Charissa@BobHopeUSO.org"
<Charissa@BobHopeUSO.org>, "JPielago@sanpedrobid.com"
<JPielago@sanpedrobid.com>, "APham@sanpedrobid.com"
<APham@sanpedrobid.com>, "Patrick.Thien@cvn70.navy.mil"
<Patrick.Thien@cvn70.navy.mil>, "Baker, Arley" <ABaker@portla.org>,
"LParker@sanpedrobid.com" <LParker@sanpedrobid.com>, "Campbell, Rachel"
<RCampbell@portla.org>, "allison@bobhopeuso.org"
<allison@bobhopeuso.org>, "Bautista, Jessica" <JBautista@portla.org>,
"rbmac63@gmail.com" <rbmac63@gmail.com>, "info@conquerthebridge.com"
<info@conquerthebridge.com>, "tcaleca@labattleship.com"
<tcaleca@labattleship.com>, "Benson, Andrew" <ABenson@portla.org>,
"john.mcafee@usmc.mil" <john.mcafee@usmc.mil>, "Malin, David"
<DMalin@portla.org>, "Capodanno, Michael" <MCapodanno@portla.org>,
"mikeshatynski@gmail.com" <mikeshatynski@gmail.com>,
"Yvette.Davids1@navy.mil" <Yvette.Davids1@navy.mil>,
"Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com" <Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com>,
"Gonzalez, Crystal" <cbgonzalez@portla.org>, "bryan.caraveo@navy.mil"
<bryan.caraveo@navy.mil>, "Garcia, Alfonso" <AGarcia2@portla.org>,
"thalia.polychronis@lacity.org" <thalia.polychronis@lacity.org>,
"jderago@labattleship.com" <jderago@labattleship.com>, "Clark, Tim"
<TClark@portla.org>, "trivelli@lamaritimemuseum.org"
<trivelli@lamaritimemuseum.org>, "sschmidt@labattleship.com"
<sschmidt@labattleship.com>, "david.danielson@lacity.org"
<david.danielson@lacity.org>, "richard.shortle@lacity.org"
<richard.shortle@lacity.org>, "jason.chapman@lacity.org"
<jason.chapman@lacity.org>, "Olson, Shawn" <SOlson@portla.org>, "Gonzales,
Sheila" <SGonzales@portla.org>, "ryan.ferguson@lacity.org"
<ryan.ferguson@lacity.org>, "sarah.patterson@asm.ca.gov"
<sarah.patterson@asm.ca.gov>, "charles.ferrari@lacity.org"
<charles.ferrari@lacity.org>, "yvonne.petain@navy.mil"
<yvonne.petain@navy.mil>, "jill@bobhopeuso.org" <jill@bobhopeuso.org>,
"gary.d.skaggs@navy.mil" <gary.d.skaggs@navy.mil>, "Alvarez, Jose"
<JAlvarez@portla.org>, "Morales, Aldo" <AMorales@portla.org>,
"alexs@arizaelevatedgameawards.org" <alexs@arizaelevatedgameawards.org>,
"alxprkr3@aol.com" <alxprkr3@aol.com>, "Creech, Stacey"
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<SCreech@portla.org>, "jack.b.smith@uscg.mil" <jack.b.smith@uscg.mil>,
"kurtis.wong1@navy.mil" <kurtis.wong1@navy.mil>, "jeffery.persiani@navy.mil"
<jeffery.persiani@navy.mil>, "jeremy.embree@mcm4.navy.mil"
<jeremy.embree@mcm4.navy.mil>, "todd.c.patton@navy.mil"
<todd.c.patton@navy.mil>, "ops@mcm4.navy.mil" <ops@mcm4.navy.mil>,
"N4309@lapd.online" <N4309@lapd.online>, "michael.d.johns@navy.mil"
<michael.d.johns@navy.mil>, "todd.geyer@navy.mil" <todd.geyer@navy.mil>,
"Moreno, Cecilia" <CMoreno@portla.org>, "director@craftedportla.com"
<director@craftedportla.com>, "adam.nebenzahl@navy.mil"
<adam.nebenzahl@navy.mil>, "morgan.roth@mail.house.gov"
<morgan.roth@mail.house.gov>, "evelazquez@bos.lacounty.gov"
<evelazquez@bos.lacounty.gov>, "sandra.ciaramitaro@lacity.org"
<sandra.ciaramitaro@lacity.org>, "estravos@cox.net" <estravos@cox.net>,
"35955@lapd.online" <35955@lapd.online>,
"jeffery.metzger@portsamerica.com" <jeffery.metzger@portsamerica.com>,
"ronnie.villanueva@lacity.org" <ronnie.villanueva@lacity.org>,
"lafd.southbureau@lacity.org" <lafd.southbureau@lacity.org>,
"michael.fisher@lacity.org" <michael.fisher@lacity.org>, "Stanberry, Kenneth"
<KStanberry@portla.org>, "thomas.gray1@usmc.mil"
<thomas.gray1@usmc.mil>, "Heem, Phillip" <PHeem@portla.org>,
"Richard.A.Mach@uscg.mil" <Richard.A.Mach@uscg.mil>,
"lushan.a.hannah@uscg.mil" <lushan.a.hannah@uscg.mil>,
"alexis.hauk@usw.salvationarmy.org" <alexis.hauk@usw.salvationarmy.org>,
"brian.enriquez@navy.mil" <brian.enriquez@navy.mil>,
"brian.orourke@navy.mil" <brian.orourke@navy.mil>, "scott.l.miller@lacity.org"
<scott.l.miller@lacity.org>, "cttcm_dickey@yahoo.com"
<cttcm_dickey@yahoo.com>, "misdickey50@yahoo.com"
<misdickey50@yahoo.com>, "Mattera, Gina" <GMattera@portla.org>, "Augello,
Diane" <DAugello@portla.org>, "Britten, Jane" <jbritten@portla.org>,
"film2014@live.com" <film2014@live.com>, "jortizbarreto@lalgbtcenter.org"
<jortizbarreto@lalgbtcenter.org>, "courtney.callaghan@navy.mil"
<courtney.callaghan@navy.mil>, "Rodriguez, Danny" <DRodriguez@portla.org>,
"ken.hagihara@navy.mil" <ken.hagihara@navy.mil>, "jsova@lafleetweek.org"
<jsova@lafleetweek.org>, "julianne.holland@navy.mil"
<julianne.holland@navy.mil>, "lawrence.lombard@navy.mil"
<lawrence.lombard@navy.mil>, "Cobos, Daniel" <DCobos@portla.org>,
"jane.hoffman@navy.mil" <jane.hoffman@navy.mil>,
"patrick.odonogue.ctr@usmc.mil" <patrick.odonogue.ctr@usmc.mil>,
"mjimenez@labattleship.com" <mjimenez@labattleship.com>,
"ebrown@ncis.navy.mil" <ebrown@ncis.navy.mil>, "Graychik, Mike"
<MGraychik@portla.org>, "angel.aviles1@navy.mil" <angel.aviles1@navy.mil>,
"Galloway, Albert" <AGalloway@portla.org>, "Hughes, Danny"
<DHughes@portla.org>, "derrick.holden1@navy.mil"
<derrick.holden1@navy.mil>, "ana.dragin@lacity.org" <ana.dragin@lacity.org>,
"mbalam@ceooem.lacounty.gov" <mbalam@ceooem.lacounty.gov>,
"lisa.werner@ncis.navy.mil" <lisa.werner@ncis.navy.mil>, "dclord@hotmail.com"
<dclord@hotmail.com>, "Hayden, Anita" <AHayden@portla.org>,
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"janaya@ceooem.lacounty.gov" <janaya@ceooem.lacounty.gov>,
"john.williams@lacity.org" <john.williams@lacity.org>, "Eric.Shen@dot.gov"
<Eric.Shen@dot.gov>, "38541@lapd.online" <38541@lapd.online>, "Grant,
Regina" <RGrant@portla.org>, "eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com"
<eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>, "dennisjdunbar@rocketmail.com"
<dennisjdunbar@rocketmail.com>, "henry.soukup@usmc.mil"
<henry.soukup@usmc.mil>, "gregg.smith@navy.mil" <gregg.smith@navy.mil>,
"Robert.Brennan@usw.salvationarmy.org"
<Robert.Brennan@usw.salvationarmy.org>, "Patricia.M.Carrow@uscg.mil"
<Patricia.M.Carrow@uscg.mil>, "kieran.o'neil@usmc.mil"
<kieran.o'neil@usmc.mil>, "brian.k.boyd@navy.mil" <brian.k.boyd@navy.mil>,
"ryan.ogorman@lacity.org" <ryan.ogorman@lacity.org>,
"william.t.jones@usmc.mil" <william.t.jones@usmc.mil>,
"octavio.sanchez@portsamerica.com" <octavio.sanchez@portsamerica.com>,
"joseph.thompson@teamrubiconusa.org"
<joseph.thompson@teamrubiconusa.org>, "cory.n.arsenault@uscg.mil"
<cory.n.arsenault@uscg.mil>, "daniel.j.ippolito@uscg.mil"
<daniel.j.ippolito@uscg.mil>, "emily.m.mckenzie@uscg.mil"
<emily.m.mckenzie@uscg.mil>, "raymond.d.jackson@uscg.mil"
<raymond.d.jackson@uscg.mil>, "christopher.birkby@navy.mil"
<christopher.birkby@navy.mil>, "25162@lapd.online" <25162@lapd.online>,
"dcanfield@labattleship.com" <dcanfield@labattleship.com>,
"christopher.d.flores@navy.mil" <christopher.d.flores@navy.mil>,
"mgetscher@labattleship.com" <mgetscher@labattleship.com>,
"michelle.riebeling@lacity.org" <michelle.riebeling@lacity.org>,
"neil.myers@navy.mil" <neil.myers@navy.mil>, "lushan.a.hannah@uscg.mil"
<lushan.a.hannah@uscg.mil>, "kevin.j.mcquillen@uscg.mil"
<kevin.j.mcquillen@uscg.mil>, "27363@lapd.online" <27363@lapd.online>,
"andrew.w.phelan@uscg.mil" <andrew.w.phelan@uscg.mil>,
"31644@lapd.online" <31644@lapd.online>, "marlon.d.love@navy.mil"
<marlon.d.love@navy.mil>, "deborah.a.fallica@faa.gov"
<deborah.a.fallica@faa.gov>, "rick.hutton@faa.gov" <rick.hutton@faa.gov>,
"Jeffrey.D.Eckart@uscg.mil" <Jeffrey.D.Eckart@uscg.mil>, "27410@lapd.online"
<27410@lapd.online>, "30773@lapd.online" <30773@lapd.online>,
"scott.mcadam@usmc.mil" <scott.mcadam@usmc.mil>, "Haug, Evan"
<EHaug@portla.org>, "jamesm.mongia@uscg.mil"
<jamesm.mongia@uscg.mil>, "jerry.bellows@dot.gov" <jerry.bellows@dot.gov>,
"25108@lapd.online" <25108@lapd.online>, "laura.price@navy.mil"
<laura.price@navy.mil>, "rowdy.garcia@navy.mil" <rowdy.garcia@navy.mil>,
"jeff.gorell@lacity.org" <jeff.gorell@lacity.org>, "rose.simpson@lacity.org"
<rose.simpson@lacity.org>, "Navarro, Jaime" <JNavarro@portla.org>, "Flinn,
David" <DFlinn@portla.org>, "gabriela.medina@mail.house.gov"
<gabriela.medina@mail.house.gov>, "brian.enriquez@navy.mil"
<brian.enriquez@navy.mil>

Theresa,
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Good morning and thank you.

Best,

Jay

Captain John L Dwyer
Chief Port Pilot II
Los Angeles Pilot Service
Phone 310 732 3805
Email  jdwyer@portla.org

From: Adams-Lopez, Theresa
Sent: Wednesday, June 21, 2017 9:05:13 AM
To: ahee.han@lacity.org; lauren.trosclairdunc@redcross.org;
christopher.ehling@redcross.org; Mike.Farrar@redcross.org;
nicholas.nguyen@usw.salvationarmy.org; Eric.Shen@dot.gov;
emmanuelle.lopez@lacity.org; Charissa@BobHopeUSO.org; JPielago@sanpedrobid.com;
APham@sanpedrobid.com; Patrick.Thien@cvn70.navy.mil; Baker, Arley;
LParker@sanpedrobid.com; Campbell, Rachel; allison@bobhopeuso.org; Bautista,
Jessica; rbmac63@gmail.com; info@conquerthebridge.com; tcaleca@labattleship.com;
Benson, Andrew; john.mcafee@usmc.mil; Malin, David; Capodanno, Michael; Adams-
Lopez, Theresa; mikeshatynski@gmail.com; Yvette.Davids1@navy.mil;
Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com; Gonzalez, Crystal; bryan.caraveo@navy.mil; Dwyer,
John; Garcia, Alfonso; thalia.polychronis@lacity.org; jderago@labattleship.com; Clark,
Tim; trivelli@lamaritimemuseum.org; sschmidt@labattleship.com;
david.danielson@lacity.org; richard.shortle@lacity.org; jason.chapman@lacity.org; Olson,
Shawn; Gonzales, Sheila; ryan.ferguson@lacity.org; sarah.patterson@asm.ca.gov;
charles.ferrari@lacity.org; yvonne.petain@navy.mil; jill@bobhopeuso.org;
gary.d.skaggs@navy.mil; Alvarez, Jose; Morales, Aldo;
alexs@arizaelevatedgameawards.org; alxprkr3@aol.com; Creech, Stacey;
jack.b.smith@uscg.mil; kurtis.wong1@navy.mil; jeffery.persiani@navy.mil;
jeremy.embree@mcm4.navy.mil; todd.c.patton@navy.mil; ops@mcm4.navy.mil;
N4309@lapd.online; michael.d.johns@navy.mil; todd.geyer@navy.mil; Moreno, Cecilia;
director@craftedportla.com; adam.nebenzahl@navy.mil; morgan.roth@mail.house.gov;
evelazquez@bos.lacounty.gov; sandra.ciaramitaro@lacity.org; estravos@cox.net;
35955@lapd.online; jeffery.metzger@portsamerica.com; ronnie.villanueva@lacity.org;
lafd.southbureau@lacity.org; michael.fisher@lacity.org; Stanberry, Kenneth;
thomas.gray1@usmc.mil; Heem, Phillip; Richard.A.Mach@uscg.mil;
lushan.a.hannah@uscg.mil; alexis.hauk@usw.salvationarmy.org;
brian.enriquez@navy.mil; brian.orourke@navy.mil; scott.l.miller@lacity.org;
cttcm_dickey@yahoo.com; misdickey50@yahoo.com; Mattera, Gina; Augello, Diane;
Britten, Jane; film2014@live.com; jortizbarreto@lalgbtcenter.org;
courtney.callaghan@navy.mil; Rodriguez, Danny; ken.hagihara@navy.mil;
jsova@lafleetweek.org; julianne.holland@navy.mil; lawrence.lombard@navy.mil; Cobos,
Daniel; jane.hoffman@navy.mil; patrick.odonogue.ctr@usmc.mil;
mjimenez@labattleship.com; ebrown@ncis.navy.mil; Graychik, Mike;
angel.aviles1@navy.mil; Galloway, Albert; Hughes, Danny; derrick.holden1@navy.mil;
ana.dragin@lacity.org; mbalam@ceooem.lacounty.gov; lisa.werner@ncis.navy.mil;
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dclord@hotmail.com; Hayden, Anita; janaya@ceooem.lacounty.gov;
john.williams@lacity.org; Eric.Shen@dot.gov; 38541@lapd.online; Grant, Regina;
eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com; dennisjdunbar@rocketmail.com;
henry.soukup@usmc.mil; gregg.smith@navy.mil;
Robert.Brennan@usw.salvationarmy.org; Patricia.M.Carrow@uscg.mil;
kieran.o'neil@usmc.mil; brian.k.boyd@navy.mil; ryan.ogorman@lacity.org;
william.t.jones@usmc.mil; octavio.sanchez@portsamerica.com;
joseph.thompson@teamrubiconusa.org; cory.n.arsenault@uscg.mil;
daniel.j.ippolito@uscg.mil; emily.m.mckenzie@uscg.mil; raymond.d.jackson@uscg.mil;
christopher.birkby@navy.mil; 25162@lapd.online; dcanfield@labattleship.com;
christopher.d.flores@navy.mil; mgetscher@labattleship.com;
michelle.riebeling@lacity.org; neil.myers@navy.mil; lushan.a.hannah@uscg.mil;
kevin.j.mcquillen@uscg.mil; 27363@lapd.online; andrew.w.phelan@uscg.mil;
31644@lapd.online; marlon.d.love@navy.mil; deborah.a.fallica@faa.gov;
rick.hutton@faa.gov; Jeffrey.D.Eckart@uscg.mil; 27410@lapd.online; 30773@lapd.online;
scott.mcadam@usmc.mil; Haug, Evan; jamesm.mongia@uscg.mil;
jerry.bellows@dot.gov; 25108@lapd.online; laura.price@navy.mil;
rowdy.garcia@navy.mil; jeff.gorell@lacity.org; rose.simpson@lacity.org; Navarro, Jaime;
Flinn, David; gabriela.medina@mail.house.gov; brian.enriquez@navy.mil
Subject: LA Fleet Week - Updated SOE as of June 21, 2017

Hello Everyone -

Attached is the most up-to-date SOE. Please let me know if you have any questions or
changes.

Best,

~Theresa

-----------------------------------Confidentiality Notice--------------------------------------------------
This electronic message transmission contains information from the Port of Los Angeles, which may be
confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of
the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us
immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachment without reading or saving in any
manner.
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